U
V
S
T
E
R
IL
IS

packages to be placed in and removed
from the work area safely and easily
ORDERING INFORMATION
CSL-UVCAB                   UV PCR Cabinet, Maxi (without Safety SpillTray), 230V
CSL-UVCABMIDI          UV PCR Cabinet, Midi (without Safety SpillTray), 230V
CSL-UVCABMINI          UV PCR Cabinet, Mini (without Safety SpillTray), 230V
CSL-UVCABTY4            UV PCR Cabinet, Maxi (with Safety SpillTray, CSR-TY4 Tray), 230V
CSL-UVCABMIDITY4   UV PCR Cabinet, Midi (with Safety SpillTray, CSR-TY4 Tray), 230V
CSL-UVCABMTY4       UV PCR Cabinet, Mini (with Safety SpillTray, CSR-TY4 Tray), 230V
CSR-TY4                             Safety SpillTray, Yellow CSR-TW4                            Safety SpillTray, White                                         CSR-TL4                              Safety Tray Liners, APET, pk/25
CSL-GB24                      Glove Box, Standard 2 port, 60 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB24A                       GB24 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB36                      Glove Box, standard 2 port, 90 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB36A                       GB36 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB48                      Glove Box, Standard 2 port, 120 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB48A                       GB48 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB60                      Glove Box, standard 2 port, 150 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB60A                       GB60 with Air-Lock
For 110 V AC, please add ‘-$’ as a suffix to the appropriate product code
Available in four sizes, these glove boxes are for procedures requiring
exclusion of atmospheric oxygen and moisture. Manufactured in robust
non-reactive polycarbonate, Cleaver Scientific GloveBoxes can be used